Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05551.R13 9/22 Page 1
05
55
1
PAM33DOABxxA/CA Series
5000 Watt TVS Component
ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY

VC
volts
MAXIMUM
REVERSE
SURGE
current
@IPP
AMPS
MAXIMUM
REVERSE
LEAKAGE
CURRENT
@VRWM
IR
µAUNI BI MIN MAX
PAM33DOAB14A 5PEG 5BEG 14.0 15.60 17.20 1 23.2 218 200
PAM33DOAB15A 5PEK 5BEK 15.0 16.70 18.50 1 24.4 207 100
PAM33DOAB18A 5PER 5BER 18.0 20.00 22.10 1 29.2 173 10
PAM33DOAB20A 5PEV 5BEV 20.0 22.20 24.50 1 32.4 156 5
PAM33DOAB22A 5PEX 5BEX 22.0 24.40 26.90 1 35.5 142 5
PAM33DOAB24A 5PEZ 5BEZ 24.0 26.7 29.5 1 38.9 130 5
PAM33DOAB26A 5PFE 5BFE 26.0 28.90 31.90 1 42.1 120 5
PAM33DOAB30A 5PFK 5BFK 30.0 33.30 36.80 1 48.4 104 5
PAM33DOAB33A 5PFM 5BFM 33.0 36.70 40.60 1 53.3 94.8 1
PAM33DOAB36A 5PFP 5BFP 36.0 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 86.9 1
PAM33DOAB40A 5PFR 5BFR 40.0 44.40 49.10 1 64.5 78.3 1
PAM33DOAB51A 5PFZ 5BFZ 51.0 56.70 62.70 1 82.4 61.3 1
PAM33DOAB54A 5PGE 5BGE 54.0 64.4 71.2 1 93.6 53.5 1
PAM33DOAB140A 5PHB 5BHB 140.0 155.00 171.00 1 226.8 22.3 1
PAM33DOAB170A 5PHR 5BHR 170.0 189.0 209.0 1 275.0 18.4 1
PAM33DOAB180A 5PHT 5BHT 180.0 200.00 220.0 1 291.6 17.3 1
NOTE
1.	 5% tolerance.
2.	 Add suffix ‘CA’ after part number to specify a bidrectional device, i.e., PAM33DOAB26CA.
Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™